

EXHIBIT 2

IFB 6375 - Tabulation Sheet for Construction of Pecan Creek Interceptor IV

I	Respondent's Name:			Dickerson Construction Co, Inc	William J Schultz Inc dba Circle C Construction Company		Wilson Contractor Services	Wildstone Construction Co	John Burns Construction				
II	Principal Place of Business (City and State)			Celina, TX	Fort Worth, Texas		Denton, Texas	Haslet, Texas	Lewisville, TX				
III	Respondent is a Corporation, Partnership, sole Proprietorship, Individual?			Corporation	Corporation		Corporation	Corporation	Corporation				
IV	Respondent can meet time requirement of Qualification #4 under Bidder Qualifications (Y/N)?			Y	Y		y	y	Y				
V	Total calendar days after Notice to Proceed is issued by City for substantial completion (Maximum of 330):			330	330		150	165	240				
VI	Total calendar days after Notice to Proceed is issued by City for project start:			30	30		20	14	60				
Wastewater Proposal Pricing:													
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total		
1	Surety Bonds	1	LS	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
2	Project Signs	2	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00
3	General Site Preparation	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 33,300.00	\$ 33,300.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
4	Barricades, Warning Signs and Detours	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 26,500.00	\$ 26,500.00	\$ 34,000.00	\$ 34,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
5	Excavation Protection	2278	LF	\$ 7.00	\$ 15,946.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 4,556.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 15,946.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,278.00	\$ 7.90	\$ 17,996.20
6	Temporary Erosion Control	1	LS	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00
7	4' I.D. Concrete Manhole (0-6 ft deep)	1	EA	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,960.00	\$ 4,960.00	\$ 4,070.00	\$ 4,070.00	\$ 6,900.00	\$ 6,900.00
8	5' I.D. Concrete Manhole (0-6 ft deep)	1	EA	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 6,272.00	\$ 6,272.00	\$ 4,750.00	\$ 4,750.00	\$ 10,150.00	\$ 10,150.00
10	5' I.D. Concrete Drop Manhole (0-6 ft deep)	3	EA	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 7,775.00	\$ 23,325.00	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 18,600.00	\$ 13,800.00	\$ 41,400.00
11	6' I.D. Concrete Drop Manhole (0-6 ft deep)	2	EA	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 10,865.00	\$ 21,730.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 10,200.00	\$ 16,300.00	\$ 32,600.00
12	Additional Concrete Manhole Depth (>6 ft deep)	38	VF	\$ 250.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 22,800.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 11,400.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 17,100.00
13	Core into Existing Manhole	1	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 3,100.00
14	4" Sanitary Sewer Service	17	EA	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 22,100.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 25,500.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 21,250.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 19,550.00	\$ 2,525.00	\$ 42,925.00
15	6" Sanitary Sewer Service	9	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 11,250.00	\$ 2,525.00	\$ 22,725.00
16	8" Sanitary Sewer with Pavement Repair	273	LF	\$ 150.00	\$ 40,950.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 34,125.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 36,855.00	\$ 209.00	\$ 57,057.00	\$ 246.00	\$ 67,158.00
17	8" Sanitary Sewer Unpaved	20	LF	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 102.00	\$ 2,040.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 460.00	\$ 9,200.00
18	24" Sanitary Sewer Unpaved	28	LF	\$ 140.00	\$ 3,920.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 4,620.00	\$ 137.00	\$ 3,836.00	\$ 102.00	\$ 2,856.00	\$ 207.00	\$ 5,796.00
19	27" Sanitary Sewer Unpaved	0	LF	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 185.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
20	30" Sanitary Sewer Unpaved	1379	LF	\$ 165.00	\$ 227,535.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 310,275.00	\$ 113.00	\$ 155,827.00	\$ 149.00	\$ 205,471.00	\$ 221.00	\$ 304,759.00
21	30" Sanitary Sewer with Pavement Repair	578	LF	\$ 280.00	\$ 161,840.00	\$ 255.00	\$ 147,390.00	\$ 511.00	\$ 295,358.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 173,400.00	\$ 419.00	\$ 242,182.00
23	30" Sanitary Sewer in Casing	40	LF	\$ 325.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 116.00	\$ 4,640.00	\$ 192.00	\$ 7,680.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 5,600.00
25	42" Steel Casing / Tunnel Liner Plate by Tunnel	40	LF	\$ 800.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 1,795.00	\$ 71,800.00	\$ 780.00	\$ 31,200.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 54,000.00
26	Cut and Plug Existing Sanitary Sewer Line	8	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 875.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 3,335.00	\$ 26,680.00	\$ 635.00	\$ 5,080.00
27	Abandon Existing Manhole	11	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 12,375.00	\$ 3,545.00	\$ 38,995.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 9,900.00
28	Remove Existing Manhole	3	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 1,825.00	\$ 5,475.00	\$ 575.00	\$ 1,725.00
29	Bypass Pumping	1	LS	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 160,830.00	\$ 160,830.00	\$ 52,000.00	\$ 52,000.00
31	Water Main Lowering	1	EA	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 5,520.00	\$ 5,520.00	\$ 9,300.00	\$ 9,300.00
	Wastewater Total				\$ 704,291.00		\$ 785,866.00		\$ 849,164.00		\$ 901,522.00		\$ 1,026,596.20
Water Proposal Pricing:													
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
50	Excavation Protection	348	LF	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,740.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 348.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,740.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 348.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 2,088.00
51	6" PVC C900 Water with Pavement Repair	38	LF	\$ 125.00	\$ 4,750.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 3,230.00	\$ 142.00	\$ 5,396.00	\$ 183.00	\$ 6,954.00	\$ 386.00	\$ 14,668.00
53	12" PVC C900 Water with Pavement Repair	310	LF	\$ 145.00	\$ 44,950.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 41,850.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 46,500.00	\$ 205.00	\$ 63,550.00	\$ 258.00	\$ 79,980.00
56	6" Gate Valve	2	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 889.00	\$ 1,778.00	\$ 1,365.00	\$ 2,730.00	\$ 920.00	\$ 1,840.00
58	12" Gate Valve	2	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 2,395.00	\$ 4,790.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 2,270.00	\$ 4,540.00
59	Fire Hydrant Assembly	1	EA	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,106.00	\$ 4,106.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 5,700.00

EXHIBIT 2

IFB 6375 - Tabulation Sheet for Construction of Pecan Creek Interceptor IV

I	Respondent's Name:			Dickerson Construction Co, Inc		William J Schultz Inc dba Circle C Construction Company		Wilson Contractor Services		Wildstone Construction Co		John Burns Construction	
II	Principal Place of Business (City and State)			Celina, TX		Fort Worth, Texas		Denton, Texas		Haslet, Texas		Lewisville, TX	
III	Respondent is a Corporation, Partnership, sole Proprietorship, Individual?			Corporation		Corporation		Corporation		Corporation		Corporation	
IV	Respondent can meet time requirement of Qualification #4 under Bidder Qualifications (Y/N)?			Y		Y		Y		Y		Y	
V	Total calendar days after Notice to Proceed is issued by City for substatal completion (Maximum of 330):			330		330		150		165		240	
VI	Total calendar days after Notice to Proceed is issued by City for project start:			30		30		20		14		60	
Wastewater Proposal Pricing:													
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
61	12" Tapping Sleeve Connection	1	EA	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 4,845.00	\$ 4,845.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 19,500.00
63	6" Cut-in Connection	2	EA	\$ 2,850.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,930.00	\$ 3,860.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
64	Cut and Plug Existing Water Line	2	EA	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 554.00	\$ 1,108.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 380.00	\$ 760.00
65	Remove Valve Stack	2	EA	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 210.00
66	Remove Fire Hydrant Assembly	1	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,015.00	\$ 1,015.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 420.00
68	6" Line Stop	2	EA	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 3,050.00	\$ 6,100.00	\$ 2,860.00	\$ 5,720.00
	Water Total				\$ 83,840.00		\$ 72,228.00		\$ 87,423.00		\$ 103,897.00		\$ 139,426.00
Alternate A Wastewater Proposal Pricing:													
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
5	Excavation Protection	506	LF	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,530.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,012.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 4,048.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 506.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 4,554.00
7	4' I.D. Concrete Manhole (0-6 ft deep)	2	EA	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 4,941.00	\$ 9,882.00	\$ 4,070.00	\$ 8,140.00	\$ 6,100.00	\$ 12,200.00
9	4' I.D. Concrete Drop Manhole (0-6 ft deep)	1	EA	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 6,227.00	\$ 6,227.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 8,300.00	\$ 8,300.00
12	Additional Concrete Manhole Depth (>6 ft deep)	3	VF	\$ 250.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 525.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 975.00
14	4" Sanitary Sewer Service	1	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 928.00	\$ 928.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 3,165.00	\$ 3,165.00
16	8" Sanitary Sewer with Pavement Repair	506	LF	\$ 146.00	\$ 73,876.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 63,250.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 70,840.00	\$ 209.00	\$ 105,754.00	\$ 169.00	\$ 85,514.00
22	8" Sanitary Sewer in Casing	35	LF	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 29.84	\$ 1,044.40	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 43.00	\$ 1,505.00
24	12" Steel Casing by Bore	35	LF	\$ 250.00	\$ 8,750.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 22,750.00	\$ 542.00	\$ 18,970.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 11,375.00	\$ 870.00	\$ 30,450.00
26	Cut and Plug Existing Sanitary Sewer Line	1	EA	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 522.00	\$ 522.00	\$ 3,335.00	\$ 3,335.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 340.00
30	Aerial Crossing Removal	1	EA	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 3,140.00	\$ 3,140.00
	Alternate A Wastewater Total				\$ 102,656.00		\$ 110,687.00		\$ 121,661.40		\$ 144,460.00		\$ 150,143.00
Alternate A Water Proposal Pricing:													
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
50	Excavation Protection	650	LF	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 3,900.00
51	6" PVC C900 Water with Pavement Repair	75	LF	\$ 125.00	\$ 9,375.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 6,375.00	\$ 146.00	\$ 10,950.00	\$ 183.00	\$ 13,725.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 20,625.00
52	8" PVC C900 Water with Pavement Repair	40	LF	\$ 135.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 152.00	\$ 6,080.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 7,400.00	\$ 313.00	\$ 12,520.00
53	12" PVC C900 Water with Pavement Repair	535	LF	\$ 145.00	\$ 77,575.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 72,225.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 77,575.00	\$ 205.00	\$ 109,675.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 128,400.00
54	12" PVC C900 Water in Casing	35	LF	\$ 70.00	\$ 2,450.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 2,975.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 76.00	\$ 2,660.00
55	24" Steel Casing by Bore	35	LF	\$ 400.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 22,750.00	\$ 815.00	\$ 28,525.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 1,070.00	\$ 37,450.00
56	6" Gate Valve	1	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 864.00	\$ 864.00	\$ 1,365.00	\$ 1,365.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00
57	8" Gate Valve	2	EA	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 1,331.00	\$ 2,662.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 1,180.00	\$ 2,360.00
58	12" Gate Valve	2	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 2,345.00	\$ 4,690.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 4,400.00
59	Fire Hydrant Assembly	1	EA	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 3,755.00	\$ 3,755.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 5,275.00	\$ 5,275.00
60	1" Water Service Connection	1	EA	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,244.00	\$ 1,244.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 2,900.00
61	12" Tapping Sleeve Connection	1	EA	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 4,844.00	\$ 4,844.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 16,600.00	\$ 16,600.00
62	2" Cut-in Connection	1	EA	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 677.00	\$ 677.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00

EXHIBIT 2

IFB 6375 - Tabulation Sheet for Construction of Pecan Creek Interceptor IV

I	Respondent's Name:			Dickerson Construction Co, Inc		William J Schultz Inc dba Circle C Construction Company		Wilson Contractor Services		Wildstone Construction Co		John Burns Construction	
II	Principal Place of Business (City and State)			Celina, TX		Fort Worth, Texas		Denton, Texas		Haslet, Texas		Lewisville, TX	
III	Respondent is a Corporation, Partnership, sole Proprietorship, Individual?			Corporation		Corporation		Corporation		Corporation		Corporation	
IV	Respondent can meet time requirement of Qualification #4 under Bidder Qualifications (Y/N)?			Y		Y		Y		Y		Y	
V	Total calendar days after Notice to Proceed is issued by City for substatal completion (Maximum of 330):			330		330		150		165		240	
VI	Total calendar days after Notice to Proceed is issued by City for project start:			30		30		20		14		60	
Wastewater Proposal Pricing:													
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
63	6" Cut-in Connection	1	EA	\$ 2,850.00	\$ 2,850.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,830.00	\$ 1,830.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 3,100.00
64	Cut and Plug Existing Water Line	4	EA	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 570.00	\$ 2,280.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 1,300.00
65	Remove Valve Stack	4	EA	\$ 100.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 86.00	\$ 344.00
66	Remove Fire Hydrant Assembly	1	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,015.00	\$ 1,015.00	\$ 346.00	\$ 346.00
67	2" Line Stop	1	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,170.00	\$ 2,170.00
68	6" Line Stop	1	EA	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 3,050.00	\$ 3,050.00	\$ 2,425.00	\$ 2,425.00
	Alternate A Water Total				\$ 147,400.00		\$ 140,225.00		\$ 162,726.00		\$ 189,430.00		\$ 249,175.00
	Base Bid Total (Wastewater + Water)				\$ 788,131.00		\$ 858,094.00		\$ 936,587.00		\$ 1,005,419.00		\$ 1,166,022.20
	Base Bid Plus Alternate A Total				\$ 1,038,187.00		\$ 1,109,006.00		\$ 1,220,974.40		\$ 1,339,309.00		\$ 1,565,340.20